DESSERT

Cheesecake Slice

Triple Chocolate Layer Cake Slice
Tiramisu

% JFbb

JACK FROST ° BIG BOULDER

MENU

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
CHIP DIP TRIO

Salsa, guacomole & Nacho Cheese
MAC & CHEESE BITES
8piece

10 piece

MOZZARELLA STICKS

BONE-IN OR BONELESS WINGS
HOT, MILD, BBQ, GARLIC PARM OR HOT HONEY

JUMBO PRETZEL
Served with Honey Mustard & Nacho Cheese

BASKET OF FRIES
BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES

PULLED PORK SLIDERS
COMES WITH KETTLE CHIPS & PICKLE

10.75
9.50

10.50
12.50

10.75
16.75

15.75

5.75
6.50

15.95

UPGRADE TO FRIES 1.00, SWEET POTATO FRIES 1.50

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS
COMES WITH KETTLE CHIPS & PICKLE

16.95

UPGRADE TO FRIES 1.00, SWEET POTATO FRIES 1.50

SOUPS & SALADS

SOUP OF THE DAY 8.25
CHILI 10.75
CAESAR SALAD 12.25
ADD CHICKEN $3
HOUSE SALAD 12.25
ADD CHICKEN $3
KIDS
7.50 Kic!s Mac and Cheese Bites
7,50 4 Plece
6piece
10.50 Kids Sliders (2) w/ chips

ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE W/ CHIPS

KIDS BONELESS WINGS

6.50
8.50

11.50
10.00

10.00

UPGRADE TO FRIES $1.00, SWEET POTATO FRIES $1.50



