## **MENU**



SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	10.75
CHIP DIP TRIO Salsa, guacomole & Nacho Cheese	9.50
MAC & CHEESE BITES	
8piece	10.50
10 piece	12.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS	10.75
BONE-IN OR BONELESS WINGS HOT, MILD, BBQ, GARLIC PARM OR HOT HONEY	16.75
JUMBO PRETZEL Served with Honey Mustard & Nacho Cheese	15.75
BASKET OF FRIES	5.75
BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES	6.50
PULLED PORK SLIDERS COMES WITH KETTLE CHIPS & PICKLE	15.95
	TC 1 FO
UPGRADE TO FRIES 1.00, SWEET POTATO FRIES 1.50	
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS COMES WITH KETTLE CHIPS & PICKLE	16.95
UPGRADE TO FRIES 1.00, SWEET POTATO FRI	ES 1.50
SOUPS & SALADS	
SOUP OF THE DAY	8.25
CHILI	10.75
CAESAR SALAD ADD CHICKEN \$3	12.25
HOUSE SALAD ADD CHICKEN \$3	12.25

## **DESSERT**

Cheesecake Slice
Triple Chocolate Layer Cake Slice
Tiramisu

## **KIDS**

7.50
Kids Mac and Cheese Bites
4 piece
6.50
6piece
Kids Sliders (2) w/ chips
11.50
ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE W/ CHIPS
10.00
KIDS BONELESS WINGS
10.00

